CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

Application Nº 19012	Board of Health Permit No.
	New Bedford, Mass, June 10, 1969
To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby request that a drain be laid from	m the premises of Raval Le Page
was Le Page St.	200 n of Lucy St
117	6
_	Para
Works.	rface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public
I hereby agree to pay at the office of the the manner specified, in excess of the depos the work.	e City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in sit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of
It is understood and agreed that the depayment of the cost of performing the work be returned to me by the City Treasurer.	eposit made with this application shall be applied to the c done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall
Witness Loderick	Paoul de Auge
	Property owner
<u>~</u>	Address ,
-By	densy Valors
Requires separate entrance for roof water	973 top St. Address
Consent of C	Owner of Private Drain
To the Mayor and City Council:	New Bedford, Mass.,
I hereby grant to	
the privilege of draining premises	
through the private drain owned by me con	necting with sewer in
	street.
	0
	Owner
Estimate an	d Deposit Requirement
Office of C	Commissioner of Public Works,
	ain described in the above application is
Assessed	# 107 00
Entrance charges	Total deposit required 10700
	Commissioner of Pablic Works
	Commissioner of Igabile Works
Cert	rificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk,
The above application, accompanied by	City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon
Permit No. 19012 was issu	
11 40 1000	
same.	ued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the



NOTICE TO COMMISSIO	ONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of drain 37 Silled	7/17/69 (03)
Sewer depth	pipe system
Surf. drain	
	ew Bedford,
To Commissioner of Public Works.	Office of City Clerk, June 10, 1969
Permission has this day been issued to	
Racul Le Page 46/denry Vale	as 973 Fox St
Property owner)	Address
By Racule Ke Page	
	Address
to lay drain from the premises of	Re lage
we de lan St.	200 hol Lucy St.
to connect with the sewer in	Page St. 1 street.
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property.	10110
Owner agrees to supply all necessary	A sector VII Decresion
Liansite pipe.	City Clerk.
	ater To be installed as su
Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof wa	ater to be enstalled as su

RETURN OF FOREMAN

Entered	J64	7-13	<i></i>	19	69
Time		gA	7		
Ву	Jo	fu. OST	az	an	
Labor		hours	s @		
Tavares, J.	- 5	"	2.65	\$13	. 25
Alfonso, J.	- 5	"	2.50	12	.50
Jardin, J.	- 5	"	2.42	12	.13
Oliveira, J.	- 5	"	2.25	11	. 25
		"		49	15
		"		49	12
		"	-	l l	
Stock 1/2 BAG	-CEMEN	UT a	1,50		76
OOLBS-SAND			No sport		09
Trucking HOW/O TRUCK WS# 33-BACK	HOE (26-	(0	18	60
Total Cost				68	90
Estimate-cost of	f laying d	lrain	107 -		
Entrance charg					
Total deposit	A 0		107-		
Balance due	3 101	2		30	10
Kal. 1	0	-		- 1	
Pieces pipe to c	b to hou			3	
Cut at sewer					
Cut at curb				**	
Size of pipe					
Correct				7	1
		1	ma	hu	
********		10.11			

armi supplied Pipo

Moruplacement graved hoad